S Florida Fish and Wildlife
David (FWC) David.lee@myfwc.com 386-623-1522
Bradford County Health
Mann Dan Department john_mann@fihealth.gov 904-964-7732
Suwannee River Water
Marshall Leroy Management District Leroy.marshall@srwmd.org
Suwannee River Water
McKinstry William Management District William.mckinstry@srwmd.org 386-362-1001
Suwannee River Water
Minnis Steven Management District sam@srwmd.org
Bradford County Clerk of
Norman Ray the Court ray_norman@bradfordcountyfl.gov 904-966-6281
Bradford County Emergency i
Parrish Allen Services (| @ allen parrish@bradfordcountyfl.gov 386-867-2925
Bradford County Manager's
Rhoden Rachel Office Rachel rhoden@bradfordcountyfl.gov 904-966-6327
Bradford County Emergency
Russell Wendy Management Wﬂ-/ wendy russell@bradfordcountyfl.gov 904-966-6336
Sayles Tracy Bradford Animal Control Tracy sayvles@bradfordsheriff.org 904-964-9200
Scanlan Steven FDOT A Steven.scanlan@dot.state.fl.us 352-381-4316
Sheppard John Shands Starke RMC Q{L lohn.sheppard@hma.com 904-368-2381
Shuford Ray Bradford Sheriff's Office (\@ Ray shuford@bradfordsheriff.org 904-966-6910
Bradford County School
Smith Louette Transportation smith.louette@mybradford.us 904-966-6735
N Bradford County Sheriff's
ith Gordon Office /\ A gordon_smith@bradfordsheriff org 904-966-6301
-
smith Tom Smith and Smith Realty (/} tom@smithandsmithrealty.com 904-964-9222
Bradford Soil and Water
Still Paul Conservation District @\9, stillpe@aol.com 904-368-0291
Thomas Charlene | Town of Brooker - Clerk brogker@atlantic.net 352-485-1022
Thompson Ricky City of Starke - Clerk rthompson@cityofstarke.org 504-964-5027
Bradford County
Thurow Chris Information Technology cthurow®@bradfordcountyfl.gov 904-966-6377
Bradford County Supervisor
Vaughan Terry of Elections terry vaughan@bradfordcountyfl.gov 904-966-6236
Bradford County Fire
Ware Chip Marshal chip ware@bradfordcountyfl.gov 352-745-2908
City of Starke Police
Warren Barry Department starkepdlo@yahoo.com 352-494-3326
Warren William Florida Forest Service william.warren®@freshfromflorida.com 386-496-4427
Suwannee River Water
Webster Pat Management District piw@srwmd.org 386-362-1001
North Florida Chamber of
Whittle Pam Commerce pam@northfloridachamber.com 904-364-7051
Chief, City of Starke Fire sfr@bradfordcountyfl.gov
Wise Gary Dept 904-966-7110
Wynkoop Sam Salvation Army Sam_wynkoop@uss.salvationarmyflorida.org 904-356-8641
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